             Vida En La Tierra S.A.
MATRA Lindora, 300mts este ofibodegas Los Higuerones #2
Teléfonos: 2282 0100/Fax: 2582-1028
e-mail: info@hidroclear.com    Web: www.hidroclear.com
1
San José, 21 de noviembre del 2022.
MUNICIPALIDAD DE POCOCÍ
CONTRATACIÓN DIRECTA

KONTROL 800 PANEL
PRODUCT LINE
PANEL TYPE CODE pH Redox
Chlorine
potentiostatic
cell
Chlorine
amperometric
cell
Combined
Chlorine
Amperometric  panel
KPS01 ● ●
KPS02 ●   ●
KPS03 ● ●  ●
KPS04    ●
Potentiostatic panel
KPS05   ●
KPS06 ●  ●
KPS07 ● ● ●
Hybrid panel KPS08 ● ● ● ● ●
DIMENSIONS                        700 mm
420mm
                                                                                                                                                                                   100mm
       1 of 1                                                             Technical data can be changed without notice.
 SRH_PROBES 1-PT-6M R2
SRH PROBES
SRH PROBES_ SRH-1-PT-6M
Dimensions
Features:
• Low maintenance sealed unit
• Gel filled reference cell
• BNC connection with Boot plastic Cover
• Cable length 6 meters
• Pellon Diaphragm high accuracy
Field Application:
• General laboratory
• Drinking Water
• Swimming pools
• Water monitoring and control plan
Features:
• Range: ±1000 mV,
• Temperature: 0..60 °C,
• Pressure: 6 Bar
• Trasparent plastic Body
• Measure electrod platinum body
• Reference measure electrod Ag/Ag Cl
• Single junction with KCL Gel and Pellon diaphram.
• YELLOW cup with 6 meters cable size 3mm, BNC plug incluted with yellow Boot
cup.
• Batch production with 4 number to indicate Week and Year production.
• Single Package with neutral carton box.
• Neutral Label.
Technical characteristics
ORP Range:
±1000 mV
Temp. Range:  60° C
Pressure Range:  up to 6 bar
Body material:  Polycarbonate
Diaphragm type:  Pellon
Mechanical Mounting: Ø 12
Electrical Connection:  6 m cable + BNC (yellow BOOT Cup)
Reference:  GEL
Offset ±12 mV
Storage temperature +2 ÷50 °C (do not freeze)
SEKO Spa
Via Salaria Km. 92,200
02015 S.Rufina - Rieti
(Italy)
Junio 09, 2022
A quien interese;
Por la presente quiero informar que la empresa Vida en La Tierra S.A. es distribuidor autorizado de los
productos de SEKO GROUP en su línea de productos de control, higiene y dosificación en el país de